Date/Time
Sat. Jan. 7th
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 14th
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 21st
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 28th
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

5th & 6th Gr. Girls

Home

Eufaula 6th
Buffalo Valley
Atoka
Eufaula 5th
Lady Falcons
GOC

GOC
Wilburton
Eufaula 5th

Buffalo Valley
Bald Eagles
Eufaula 5th
Eufaula 6th
GOC
Wilburton
Talihina
Eufaula 6th
Kiowa

Bald Eagles
Eufaula 5th
Kiowa

GOC

Talihina

Lady Falcons
Buffalo Valley
Wilburton
Eufaula 6th

Eufaula 5th
Kiowa
GOC

Vs
VS
'S}
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
VS

V'S
\V'E)
Vs
Vs
'S
Vs
'S
Vs
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
V'S
Vs
Vs
\'E
Vs
VS

V8
Vs
VS

Visitor

Talihina
Willburton
Kiowa

Kiowa
Talihina
Atoka

Buffalo Valley
Eufaula 6th
Lady Falcons

Lady Falcons
Talihina
Wilburton
Kiowa
Eufaula 5th
Bald Eagles
Buffalo Valley
Lady Falcons
GOC

Eufaula 6th
Lady Falcons
Talihina
Wilburton
Eufaula 5th
Bald Eagles
GOC

Kiowa

Buffalo Valley

Buffalo Valley
Eufaula 6th
Lady Falcons

Court

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3



11:15 a..m.
11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 4th
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 11th
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

Sat. Feb. 18th

Sat. Feb. 25th

Wilburton
Buffalo Valley
Bald Eagles
Talihina

Lady Falcons
Eufaula 6th

Lady Falcons
GOC

Buffalo Valley
Bald Eagles
Talihina
Buffalo Valley
Eufaula 6th
GOC

Kiowa

Bald Eagles
Buffalo Valley
Wilburton
Lady Falcons
Eufaula 6th
Buffalo Valley
Bald Eagles
Eufaula 5th
Kiowa

Regional Pool Play

Bracket Play

V'S
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
VS
VS
Vs
VA
'S
s

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Talihina
Bald Eagles
Wilburfon
GOC

Kiowa
Eufaula 5th

Wilburton
Eufaula 6th
Kiowa
Eufaula 5th
Lady Falcons
Wilburton
Talihina

Bald Eagles
Eufaula 5th

Kiowa

GOC

Eufaula 6th
Talihina
Eufaula 5th
Lady Falcons
Talihina
Wilburton
GOC

Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3

Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1
Ct2
Ct1
Ct2
Ct3
Ct1



