5th & 6th Gr. Girls

Date/Time	Home		Visitor	Court
Sat. Jan. 7th				01.4
9:45 a.m.	Eufaula 6th	VS	Talihina	Ct 1
9:45 a.m.	Buffalo Valley	vs	Willburton	Ct 2
9:45 a.m.	Atoka	VS	Kiowa	Ct 3
11:15 a.m.	Eufaula 5th	VS	Kiowa	Ct 1
11:15 a.m.	Lady Falcons	VS	Talihina	Ct 2
11:15 a.m.	GOC	VS	Atoka	Ct 3
12:00 p.m.	GOC	VS	Buffalo Valley	Ct 1
12:00 p.m.	Wilburton	VS	Eufaula 6th	Ct 2
12:00 p.m.	Eufaula 5th	VS	Lady Falcons	Ct 3
Sat. Jan. 14th				
12:45 p.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	Lady Falcons	Ct 1
12:45 p.m.	Bald Eagles	VS	Talihina	Ct 2
12:45 p.m.	Eufaula 5th	vs	Wilburton	Ct 3
2:15 p.m.	Eufaula 6th	VS	Kiowa	Ct 1
2:15 p.m.	GOC	VS	Eufaula 5th	Ct 2
3:00 p.m.	Wilburton	vs	Bald Eagles	Ct 1
3:00 p.m.	Talihina	VS	Buffalo Valley	Ct 2
3:00 p.m.	Eufaula 6th	vs	Lady Falcons	Ct 3
3:45 p.m.	Kiowa	VS	GOC	Ct 1
Sat. Jan. 21st				
12:45 p.m.	Bald Eagles	٧S	Eufaula 6th	Ct 1
12:45 p.m.	Eufaula 5th	VS	Lady Falcons	Ct 2
12:45 p.m.	Kiowa	vs	Talihina	Ct 3
2:15 p.m.	GOC	vs	Wilburton	Ct 1
2:15 p.m.	Talihina	VS	Eufaula 5th	Ct 2
2:15 p.m.	Lady Falcons	vs	Bald Eagles	Ct 3
3:00 p.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	GOC	Ct 1
3:45 p.m.	Wilburton	VS	Kiowa	Ct 2
3:45 p.m.	Eufaula 6th	vs	Buffalo Valley	Ct 3
Sat. Jan. 28th				
9:45 a.m.	Eufaula 5th	VS	Buffalo Valley	Ct 1
9:45 a.m.	Kiowa	VS	Eufaula 6th	Ct 2
9:45 a.m.	GOC	vs	Lady Falcons	Ct 3

11:15 am,	Wilburton	VS	Talihina	Ct 1
11:15 a.m.	Buffalo Valley	vs	Bald Eagles	Ct 2
12:00 p.m.	Bald Eagles	vs	Wilburton	Ct 1
12:00 p.m.	Talihina	VS	GOC	Ct 2
12:00 p.m.	Lady Falcons	VS	Kiowa	Ct 3
12:45 p.m.	Eufaula 6th	vs	Eufaula 5th	Ct 1
Sat. Feb. 4th				
2:15 p.m.	Lady Falcons	vs	Wilburton	Ct 1
2:15 p.m.	GOC	VS	Eufaula 6th	Ct 2
2:15 p.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	Kiowa	Ct 3
3:45 p.m.	Bald Eagles	VS	Eufaula 5th	Ct 1
3:45 p.m.	Talihina	VS	Lady Falcons	Ct 2
3:45 p.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	Wilburton	Ct 3
4:30 p.m.	Eufaula 6th	VS	Talihina	Ct 1
4:30 p.m.	GOC	VS	Bald Eagles	Ct 2
4:30 p.m.	Kiowa	VS	Eufaula 5th	Ct 3
Sat. Feb. 11th				
9:00 a.m.	Bald Eagles	٧S	Kiowa	Ct 1
9:00 a.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	GOC	Ct 2
9:00 a.m.	Wilburton	VS	Eufaula 6th	Ct 3
9:45 a.m.	Lady Falcons	VS	Talihina	Ct 1
9:45 a.m.	Eufaula 6th	VS	Eufaula 5th	Ct 2
10:30 a.m.	Buffalo Valley	VS	Lady Falcons	Ct 1
10:30 a.m.	Bald Eagles	VS	Talihina	Ct 2
10:30 a.m.	Eufaula 5th	VS	Wilburton	Ct 3
11:15 a.m.	Kiowa	VS	GOC	Ct 1

Sat. Feb. 18th Regional Pool Play

Sat. Feb. 25th Bracket Play